e
NP O

CoNorLONE

TJ Opava

TJ Odry

KK Zabreh B

KK Vyskov B

KK Sumperk A

TJ Sokol Luhacovice
Loko C. Trebova

KK Jiskra Rymarov
Sokol Pfemyslovice
TJ Sokol Bohumin

. TJ Spartak Prerov B
. TJ Spartak Bilovec

Tabulka druzstev:

19 16 1 2 109.0:
19 15 0 4 105.0:
19 14 0 5 95.0:
19 12 0 7 89.5:
19 10 0 9 73.5:
19 8 2 9 79.5:
19 9 0 10 64.5:
19 8 0 11 625:
19 7 1 11 725:
19 5 2 12 535:
19 4 0 15 53.0:
19 3 0 16 545:

43.0
47.0
57.0
62.5
78.5
72.5
87.5
89.5
79.5
98.5
99.0
97.5

262.0 :
270.5:
253.0:
237.0:
213.5:
238.0:
207.0:
212.0:
230.0:
197.0:
197.5:
218.5:

194.0
185.5
203.0
219.0
242.5
218.0
249.0
244.0
226.0
259.0
258.5
237.5

3372
3377
3360
3299
3313
3306
3310
3230
3306
3185
3282
3256

33
30
28
24
20
18
18
16
15
12



